
August 2019 September 2019 2019-2020 High School School Calendar
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7:40 a.m. - 2:40 p.m.  
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Half Days & Instruction + PD Days:  7:40 a.m. - 10:55 a.m.

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 08/26/19  Monday   Institute Day - No School
08/27/19 Tuesday  Half Day 

October 2019 November 2019 8/30/19 - 9/2/19 No School
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 09/11/19  Wednesday  Half Day + PD 

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 10/2/19 Wednesday  Count Day
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/09/19 Wednesday  Half Day + PD 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10/24/19 Thursday  Half Day (Conferences)
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 10/31/19  Thursday Half Day + PD
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 11/1/19 Friday  Half Day (Records Day)

11/13/19  Wednesday  Half Day + PD 
December 2019 January 2020 11/27/19 Wednesday  No School 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 11/28/19  Thursday  No School 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 11/29/19  Friday  No School 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12/11/19  Wednesday  Half Day + PD

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12/20/19 Friday Half Day
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 12/23/19 thru 1/3/20  No School  
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 1/6/20  Monday  School Resumes

1/15/20  Wednesday  Half Day + PD 
February 2020 March 2020 1/20/20   Monday  No School 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 1/23/20  Thursday Half Day Exams
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1/24/20 Friday  Half Day  Exams

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1/27/20 Monday Half Day (Records Day)
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2/5/20  Wednesday  Half Day + PD

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 2/14/20  Friday  Half Day 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31 2/17/20 thru 2/21/20  No School 

2/24/20  Monday  School Resumes
April 2020 May 2020 3/11/20  Wednesday  Half Day + PD 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 3/25/20 Wednesday Full Day (Conferences)
1 2 3 4 1 2 4/3/20 Friday Half Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4/6/20 thru 4/10/20  No School 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 4/13/20  Monday  School Resumes
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 4/14/20 Tuesday Half Day SAT Testing
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 4/15/20 Wednesday  Half Day + PD

31 5/6/20  Wednesday  Half Day + PD 
June 2020 5/22/20  Friday No School

S M T W T F S July 2019 5/25/20 Monday  No School  
1 2 3 4 5 6 S M T W T F S 6/10/20  Wednesday  Half Day 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 6/11/20  Thursday Half Day Last Day
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

28 29 30 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

No School        PD           Instruction + PD       Half Day                                          


